
Harvard (1-3) -vs- Fordham (5-3)
9/10/2010 at Bronx, N.Y. (Rose Hill Gym)

 
 

 
Harvard (1-3)

 
 
Fordham (5-3)

 
 

Site: Bronx, N.Y. (Rose Hill Gym)
Date: 9/10/2010   Attendance: 469   Time: 11:30 AM   
Officials: 1st Referee: Bruce Hanelt, 2nd Referee: Paul
DeCurtis, Scorer: Robert Benson

Set Scores 1 2 3
Harvard (0) 22 27 23
Fordham (3) 25 29 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Wu, Christine 3 0 0 0 .000 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 19 0 0 1.0
3 Doyle, Natalie 3 0 2 4 -.500 30 0 1 2 0 0 0 9 2 0 1.0
4 Ingersoll, Anne C 3 7 2 23 .217 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 5 0 0 9.0
6 Skelly, Teresa 3 7 0 13 .538 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 10.0
8 Docter, Taylor 3 12 3 37 .243 1 0 2 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 15.5
11 Fryhofer, Sandra L 3 7 3 18 .222 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 9.0
14 Comrie, Mikaelle 3 1 5 14 -.286 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1.5
23 Pettit, Miyoko 3 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 2 0.0
19 Martin, Jennifer 2 0 2 10 -.200 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1.0
12 Beck, Kelsey 1 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1.0
TM TEAM 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 28 35 17 121 .149 34 1 5 7 2 14 4 56 2 6 49.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 3 41 .195
2 12 9 39 .077
3 12 5 41 .171

35 17 121 .149

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
8 KONKEL, Sara 3 2 0 5 .400 37 1 3 2 0 0 1 10 1 0 5.0
10 DAULTON, Brittany 3 7 5 24 .083 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 2 7.0
11 RODENBERG, Maria 3 0 0 0 .000 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 1.0
12 MAY, Kailee 3 19 6 50 .260 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 12 0 3 20.5
16 WELLS, Katie 3 8 4 18 .222 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8.5
18 GRIFFITHS, Christi 3 7 1 20 .300 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 3 0 0 9.0
19 ATWOOD, Emily 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
6 HART, Jenna 2 2 3 8 -.125 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
33 EWING, Randi 2 1 4 6 -.500 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2.0
20 MOORE, Chelsea 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 26 46 23 131 .176 42 2 6 6 0 6 3 61 1 5 55.0

Set K E TA %
1 17 7 44 .227
2 14 7 39 .179
3 15 9 48 .125

46 23 131 .176

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 5 8 10 23
Lead changes 1 6 3 10


